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Bacheca sindacale: 

Bacheca sindacale

ALTRO
Sindacato: 

FLC CGIL Milano
Altro: 

FLC CGIL Milano
Emittente: 

Contenuto in: 

Comunicazioni Docenti
Comunicazioni Personale ATA

2022-2023
Anno scolastico: 

Febbraio
Mese: 

https://www.flc-cgilmilano.it/ 

Allegato Dimensione

doc-20230221-
wa0029.pdf

154.08 KB

doc-20230220-
wa0013.pdf

158.28 KB

Invio e-mail di avviso al personale: 
NO
Data della riunione/evento: 
Giovedì, 23 Febbraio, 2023
Inviato da aguanno.rossella il Ven, 24/02/2023 - 10:35
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